

MACP No.58/21
Parwati Devi & Ors. Vs. Vishant & Anr.

07.01.2023

Present : None for petitioners.
Sh. B.S. Tiwari, Learned Counsel for R-1 and R-2 with R-1
in person.

No PW present today. Due to absence of petitioner, matter is
adjourned. Last opportunity is granted to lead evidence.

To come up for PE on **05.04.2023**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/07.01.2023